
Shree Riddhhi Siddhhi Construction 
87/1 Rabindra Sarani Ist lane Bolpur, Birbhum 
Ph No -9614086154 

E-mail ld-shahdimpy55@gmail.com 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

The number, type and the carpet arca of Apartment for sale in the project "KRISHNAKUNJ APARTMENT" situated at Mouza - Bolpur, J.L. No. -99, Plot No. 1202, L.R. Khatian No. 
- 16051, Holding No. - 4/247, Ward No. 6, Pin - 731204, is mentioned below 

UNIT CARPET AREA EXCLUSIVE BALCONY BUILTUP AREA 
(SQ MTR) 

FLOOR UNIT TYPE 
NO 

AREA (SQ MTR) (SQ. MTR) 
GA 1 BHK- Residential 30.10 2.23 36.32 
1A 2 BHK-Residential

51.10 
51.93 
27.31 
51.10 

2.14 
2.70 
2.70 

58.53 
60.66 

1B 2 BHK Residential 

1C 1 BHK-Residential 
32.3 

2A 2 BHK-Residential 
2.14 58.53 

2B 2 BHK-Residential 51.93 2.70 60.66 
2C 1 BHK-Residential 

27.31 2.70 32.33 3A 2 BHK-Residential 51.10 2.14 58.53 3B 2 BHK-Residential 51.93 2.70 60.66 
3C 1 BHK- Residential 27.31 2.70 32.33 
4A 2 BHK-Residential L.10 2.14 58.53 

4 4B 2 BHK-Residential 51.93 2.70 60.66 4C 1 BHK-Residential 27.31 2.70 32.33 

TOTAL 551.46 32.39 642.40 

For Shree Riddhhi Siddhhi Construction 

Shree Riddhhi Sidchhi Construction 

iR kwnan a, 
Proprietor 

Dimpy Kumar Shah 

Proprietor 


