Shree Riddhhi Siddhhi Construction

87/1 Rabindra Sarani 1st lane ,Bolpur,Birbhum

Ph No - 9614086154 E-mail Id - shahdimpy55@gmail.com



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for sale in the project "KRISHNAKUNJ APARTMENT" situated at Mouza - Bolpur, J.L. No. - 99, Plot No. - 1202, L.R. Khatian No. - 16051, Holding No. - 4/247, Ward No. 6, Pin - 731204, is mentioned below

FLOOR	UNIT NO	UNIT TYPE	CARPET AREA (SQ MTR)	EXCLUSIVE BALCONY AREA (SQ MTR)	BUILTUP AREA (SQ. MTR)
G	GA	1 BHK - Residential	30.10	2.23	36.32
1	1A	2 BHK - Residential	51.10	2.14	58.53
1	1B	2 BHK – Residential	51.93	2.70	60.66
1	1C	1 BHK – Residential	27.31	2.70	32.33
2	2A	2 BHK – Residential	51.10	2.14	58.53
2	2B	2 BHK – Residential	51.93	2.70	
2	2C	1 BHK – Residential	27.31	2.70	60.66
3	3A	2 BHK – Residential	51.10	2.14	32.33
3	3B	2 BHK – Residential	51.93	2.70	58.53
3	3C	1 BHK – Residential	27.31	2.70	60.66
4	4A	2 BHK – Residential	51.10		32.33
4	4B	2 BHK – Residential	51.93	2.14	58.53
4	4C	1 BHK – Residential	27.31	2.70	60.66
			27.31	2.70	32.33
TOTAL			551.46	32.39	642.40

For Shree Riddhhi Siddhhi Construction

Shree Riddhhi Siddhhi Construction

Proprietor

Dimpy Kumar Shah

Proprietor